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PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Master Meeting for EU TEMPUS project
“Development of new modules for international bachelor and master
programmes in sustainable tourism management (STM) “
530561-TEMPUS-2012-1-DE-TEMPUS-JPCR
from 20" to 24" September in Worms, 2015

Accommodation:  Dom-Hotel Asgard Hotel

Obermarkt 10 GutleutstraBe 4

67547 Worms 67547 Worms

Tel.: 062 41/9070 +49 6241 86080
Coordinators: Andrea Menn (Jade University of Applied Sciences, coordinator)

Tel: +49 170 85 49 166, menn@jade-hs.de

Gila Altmann (Jade University of Applied Sciences, project manager)
Tel: +49 151 626 028 30, gila.altmann@jade-hs.de

llze Peksa (Jade University of Applied Sciences, project assistant)
Tel: +49 176 636 89 961 ilze.peksa@jade-hs.de

Julia Binz (Worms University of Applied Sciences)
Tel: +49 6241 509 433 binz@hs-worms.de

Sunday, September 20, 2015

Time Place Activity
Frankfurt Airport Pick up from airport and transfer to Worms
Hotel Arrival in Worms and Check- in

19:30 Rest. Portofino ‘Meet and Greet’ welcome reception

WollstraBe 12
67547 Worms

Monday, September 21, 2015

Time Place Activity
9:30 Room: A 012 Registration at Worms
10:00 Room: A 012 Official Welcome by Vice president

Presentation of agenda and project proceed by management

11:00 Canteen Coffee break, Meeting with the press
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11:30
12:00
13.00
14.30
15.00-
16:30
19:00

Tuesday, September 22, 2015

Time

9:30

10:30
11:00
12.00
13.00
14:30
15:00-
16:00
17:00

Tempus

Room: A 013
Canteen
Room: A 012
Canteen

Room: A 012

12 Apostel
Alzeyer str. 31
67549 Worms

Place
Room: A 012

Canteen
Room: A 012
Canteen
Room: A 012
Canteen
Room: A 012

City tour

C
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(%
Reimbursement of expenses ©
Lunch break
Introduction of the master programme by Prof. Dr. Scherhag
Coffee break

Presentations of the partners

Dinner

Activity

Presentation of partners

Discussion about designing master courses

Coffee break

Discussion

Lunch break

Organization of master classes in AZ and ARM and GE
Coffee break

Organization of Part 2

Wine testing and dinner

Wednesday, September 23, 2015

Time
9:30

10:30
11:00
12:00
13:00

Thursday, September 24, 2015

09:00

Place

Room: A 012
Canteen
Room: A 012

Canteen

Activity
Organization Part 3
Coffee break
Evaluation of results
Lunch break

Excursion

Departure, transfer to Frankfurt

Wi-Fi at Worms University of Applied Sciences:

SSID: HS-Gaeste
Verschlisselung: WPA/PSK2

Password: hsWorms2015WS
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